

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

		2017	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012
		(Rupees in Thousand)					
SALES	Rs.	285,395	299,055	384,695	518,405	795,248	931,187
GROSS PROFIT	Rs.	35,729	32,645	38,386	97,471	125,474	159,285
NET PROFIT AFTER TAX	Rs.	3,628	3,120	5,646	41,587	68,501	68,578
FIXED ASSTES	Rs.	725,415	739,657	726,357	747,629	466,235	439,500
LONG TERM LIABILITIES (FINANCIAL INSTITUTION)	Rs.	-	-	-	-	-	-
LONG TERM LIABILITIES (DIRECTORS)	Rs.	-	-	-	-	50,000	139,740
ACCUMULATED PROFIT / (LOSS)	Rs.	207,446	204,513	184,444	164,855	202,746	181,144
GROSS PROFIT RATIO	%	12.52	10.92	9.98	18.80	15.77	17.11
NET PROFIT RATIO	%	1.27	1.04	1.47	8.02	8.61	7.36
DEBT EQUITY RATIO	%	0:100	0:100	0:100	0:100	10:90	15:85
CURRENT RATIO	%	5.36	4.93	9.66	10.55	1.80	1.35
EARNING PER SHARE	%	0.10	0.09	0.16	1.19	2.26	5.60
BONUS SHARES	%	-	-	-	-	58.33	-
DIVIDEND	Rs.	-	-	-	-	-	-